Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H09000260810 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850) 222-1092

Yax Number

: (850)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO. TIPS of Florida, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

G. MCLEOD

DEC 21 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	tion Section of Carperations		
SUBJECT:		IIPS of Florida, LLC	
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Artic	les of Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	errespondence concerning this me	atter to the following:	
······································		Rendall Price	
		Name of Person	
·		ING	,
		Firm/Company	
	20 W	Address	
<u> </u>			رود و در مستندر این مستندر این ۱۹۰۰ و ۱
		nneupolis MN 55401 ity/State and ZIp Codo	
	מנת	dall.price@us.ing.com	
		for future annual report notification)	
For further informs	tion concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
	Randy Price	_ at (612	342-3567
N	ume of Person	Aren Code & Daytime Tel	ephone Number
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing F	ce \$\int \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclused)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center (Tallahassos, FL 32301	s ·

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	IIPS of Flo	orida, LLC	
(Must e	and with the words "Limited l	Liability Company,""L.L.C.," or "LLC,")	<u></u>
ARTICLE II - Addr	·093:		
The mailing address a	and street address of the	ic principal office of the Limited Lieb	ility Company is:
Principal Office Add	Iress:	Mailing Address:	
8900 Freedom Commerce	Parkway Jaoksonville, Fa	,	
		8900 Freedom Commerce Parkway Ja ered Office. & Registered Agent's S	ignature:
The Limited Liability Compa business entity with an activ	any cannot serve us its own i re Florida registration.)		ignature:
The Limited Liability Compa business entity with an activ	any cannot serve us lis own five Florida registration.) rida street address of t	ered Office. & Registered Agent's S Registered Agent. You must designate an individue	ignature:
The Limited Liability Compa business entity with an activ	any cannot serve us its own five Florida registration.) rida street address of t C T Corp	ered Office. & Registered Agent's Segistered Agent You must designate an individual he registered agent are:	ignature:
The Limited Liability Compa business entity with an activ	any cannot serve us lis own live Florida registration.) rida street address of t C T Corp	ered Office. & Registered Agent's S Registered Agent. You must designate an individua he registered agent are: oration System	ignature:
The Limited Liability Compa business entity with an activ	any cannot serve us its own five Florida registration.) rida street address of t C T Corp N 1200 South	ered Office. & Registered Agent's S Registered Agent. You must designate an individual the registered agent are: oration System	ignature: Og DEC 18
The Limited Liability Composition business entity with an activ	any cannot serve us its own five Florida registration.) rida street address of t C T Corp N 1200 South	ered Office. & Registered Agent's S Registered Agent. You must designate an individue the registered agent are: coration System ame	ignature: OP DEC

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

C T Corporation System

Jeanne Nelson

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Assistant Secretary

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	ING America Insurance Holdings, Inc.
	20 Washington Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55401
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the conference of the date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	AA . ((())
Rom	
Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with sect of this document constitution that the facts stated here	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)
	Randall K Price
Typ Filing Fees;	ed or printed name of signee
-	Sandan and Washing Stan

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)